
Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Name:

Evaluate

Show your work

Add

Show your work

Solve

Show your work
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1853+3633=

6580+730=?

7310 9290

9178 5273

8289+966=

#1

#2

#3



Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Name:

Evaluate

Show your work

Evaluate

Show your work

Evaluate

Show your work
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6019+1185=?

7204 5331

9362 5742

346+6982=

4557+4935=

#4

#5

#6



Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Name:

Solve

Show your work

Evaluate

Show your work

Evaluate

Show your work
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7389+2477=

4922+2803=?

7725 7179

6178 5621

346+6982=

#7

#8

#9



Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Name:

Add

Show your work

Add

Show your work

Solve

Show your work
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9043+669=?

11421 9499

12265 9712

8094+1148=?

9242 7655

8408 10812

388+7269=

#10

#11

#12



Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Answer Key

Question Answer

#1 5486

#2 7310

#3 9255

#4 7204

#5 7328

#6 9492

#7 9866

#8 7725

#9 7328

#10 9712

#11 9242

#12 7657
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